BROADCAST MIXING CONSOLE
Very competitive price
Wide range of functions in small dimensions
2 built-in telephone hybrids
9 stereo inputs
3 micro inputs
Very easy to operate
OXYGEN 3

Oxygen 3 / 3 ST with wood finish touch  495 mm
OVERALL WIDTH
OXYGEN 3 ORDERING INFORMATION
Code  Article  Description
A103030390 OX3-WOOD Wood frame for Oxygen 3
A103030320 OX3-NCUT  Alp Slider N 90° series with switch for monitor loudspeaker cut (off for Micro channel 2 or 3) with knob
A103030341 OX3-KSL  Alp Slider K series with knob
A103030321 OX3-KCUT  Alp Slider K series with switch for monitor loudspeaker cut (off for Micro channel 2 or 3) with knob
A103030300 OX3-ADPT  Sub D / 4 XLR adapter for master balanced outputs
OXYGEN 3 ST
LINE-LINE & LINE PHONO STEREO MODULE
INPUT A    Stereo   Bal   Jack 1/4”
INPUT A nominal level 0 dBm (LINE)        +/- 12 dB gain ctrl